KAMBALDA BOYS SUPERANNUATION FUND

Create Entries Report
For the period 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023
Create Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Total Profit Amount
Income 30,942.56
Less Expense 240,406.40
Total Profit (209,463.84)
Tax Summary Amount
Fund Tax Rate 15.00 %

11:10:34

Total Profit (209,463.84)
Less Permanent Differences (10,115.17)
Less Timing Differences 0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income 0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income 0.00
Less LIC Deductions 0.00
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses 0.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses 0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits 0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains 22,116.41
Add Benefits Paid/Transfers Out 236,264.56
Add Total Net Capital Gains 17,101.35
Less Tax Losses Deducted 0.00
Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding 0.17
Taxable Income 31,901.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 4,785.15
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Amount
Total Available Profit 13,217.51
Franking Credits 0.00
TFN Credits 0.00
Foreign Credits 0.00
FRW Credits 0.00
Total 13,217.51
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation Amount
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 4,785.15
Member Specific Income Tax (2,037.50)
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation 2,747.65



Segment 1 from 01 July 2022 to 25 March 2023

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Create Entries Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Add Capital Gains Adjustment

Less Tax Losses Deducted

Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Weighted Balance Summary
Jason Gordon Hancock(HANJASO00002A)

Dean Swinson(SWIDEAOOO01A)

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TEN Credits
FRW Credits

Total

Allocation to Members
Jason Gordon Hancock(HANJASO0002A)

Dean Swinson(SWIDEAOO001A)

Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary
Jason Gordon Hancock(HANJASO00002A)

Dean Swinson(SWIDEAOOO01A)

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss
Member Specific Income Tax

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

Allocation to Members
Jason Gordon Hancock(HANJASO00002A)

26/09/2023 11:10:34

Weighting%
48.88
51.12

Weighting%
48.88
51.12

Weighting%
48.88
51.12

Weighting%
48.88

Amount
28,467.99
4,141.40

24,326.59

Amount
15.00 %
24,326.59
(10,115.17)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
22,116.41
17,101.35
0.00

29,426.70

4,414.01

Amount
231,335.53

241,976.45

10,743.38
0.00
0.00
0.00

10,743.38

Amount
5,251.36

5,492.02

Amount
231,335.53

241,976.45

Amount
4,414.01
(2,037.50)

2,376.51

Amount
1,161.64



Alloca

tion to Members Weighting%
Dean Swinson(SWIDEAOOOO01A) 51.12

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Jason Gor

don Hancock (HANJASO00002A)

Member Balance

01/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
16/09/2022
16/09/2022
20/03/2023
20/03/2023

Dean Swin

50010 Opening Balance
52420 Contributions
53800 Contributions Tax
52420 Contributions
53800 Contributions Tax
52420 Contributions
53800 Contributions Tax

Total Amount (Weighted)

son (SWIDEAOOOO1A)

Member Balance

01/07/2022
16/08/2022
16/08/2022
24/10/2022
24/10/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
16/12/2022
16/12/2022
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023

50010 Opening Balance
52420 Contributions
53800 Contributions Tax
52420 Contributions
53800 Contributions Tax
52420 Contributions
53800 Contributions Tax
52420 Contributions
53800 Contributions Tax
52420 Contributions
53800 Contributions Tax
52420 Contributions
53800 Contributions Tax

Total Amount (Weighted)

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments
Realised Notional gains

Carried forward losses from prior years

Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool

Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables

Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)
CGT allocated in prior segments

Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools
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228,795.85
2,249.70
(337.46)
1,220.10
(183.02)

505.49
(75.82)

236,794.75
4,099.19
(614.88)
1,257.58
(188.64)
2,021.99
(303.30)
1,808.10
(271.22)
1,536.15
(230.42)
(1,115.09)
167.26

Amount
1,214.87

228,795.85
2,107.00
(316.05)
869.55
(130.44)
11.32
(1.70)

231,335.53

236,794.75
3,395.60
(509.34)
717.95
(107.69)
943.09
(141.46)
674.66
(101.20)
389.77
(58.46)
(24.96)
3.74

241,976.45

22,116.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17,101.35
0.00



Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (22116.41/22116.41)=100.00% 17,101.35
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Final Segment 2 from 26 March 2023 to 30 June 2023

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool

Total Profit Amount

Income

Less Expense

2,474.57
236,265.00

Total Profit (233,790.43)
Create Entries Summary Amount
Fund Tax Rate 15.00 %

Total Profit (233,790.43)

Less Permanent Differences 0.00

Less Timing Differences 0.00

Less Exempt Pension Income 0.00

Less Other Non Taxable Income 0.00

Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses 0.00

Add Other Non Deductible Expenses 0.00

Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits 0.00

Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains 0.00

Add Benefits Paid/Transfers Out 236,264.56

Less Tax Losses Deducted 0.00

Add Taxable Income Adjustment 0.14

Taxable Income 2,474.27

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 371.14

Member Weighted Balance Summary Weighting% Amount

Dean Swinson(SWIDEAOO0001A) 100.00 249,238.62
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation

Total Available Profit 2,474.13

Franking Credits 0.00

TEN Credits 0.00

FRW Credits 0.00

Total 2,474.13

Allocation to Members Weighting% Amount

Dean Swinson(SWIDEAOO001A) 100.00 2,474.13

Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary Weighting% Amount

Dean Swinson(SWIDEAOO0001A) 100.00 249,238.62

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation Amount

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation 371.14

Allocation to Members Weighting% Amount

Dean Swinson(SWIDEAOO001A) 100.00 371.14

Calculation of daily member weighted balances
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Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Dean Swinson (SWIDEAOOOO01A)

Member Balance

01/07/2022 50010 Opening Balance

Total Amount (Weighted)

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments
Realised Notional gains

Carried forward losses from prior years

Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Total CGT Discount Applied

Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)

CGT allocated in prior segments

Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools

Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%

Foreign Tax Offset Calculations

Segment 01 July 2022 to 25 March 2023

Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Segment 26 March 2023 to 30 June 2023

Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year

Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)

Applied/Claimed FTO

Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members

26/09/2023

Dean Swinson(SWIDEAOO001A) - 100.00 %

Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members

11:10:34

249,238.62 249,238.62
249,238.62

0.00

0.00
17,101.35
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,015.06
17,101.35
17,101.35

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



KAMBALDA BOYS SUPERANNUATION FUND

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2023

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
24200 Contributions
(18,145.95) 24200/HANJAS00002A (Contributions) Hancock, Jason Gordon - 3,975.29
Accumulation
(13,756.59) 24200/SWIDEAOOOO1A (Contributions) Swinson, Dean - 9,607.92
Accumulation
(22,128.41) 24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments 12,001.24
25000 Interest Received
25000/Cash at Bank8 Cash at Bank 5,358.11
(19.60) 25000/MBL962594438 Macquarie Cash Management A/C
28500 Transfers In
(30,620.51) 28500/SWIDEAOOOO1A (Transfers In) Swinson, Dean -
Accumulation
935.00 30100 Accountancy Fees 3,630.00
259.00 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00
1,034.00 30700 Auditor's Remuneration
31500 Bank Charges 252.84
46000 Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
46000/HANJASO00002A (Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Hancock, 236,264.56
Jason Gordon - Accumulation
5,361.00 48500 Income Tax Expense 4,785.15
77,082.06 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 214,248.99
50010 Opening Balance
(203,322.38) 50010/HANJAS00002A (Opening Balance) Hancock, Jason Gordon 228,795.85
- Accumulation
(185,186.16) 50010/SWIDEAOOOO1A (Opening Balance) Swinson, Dean - 236,794.75
Accumulation
52420 Contributions
(18,145.95) 52420/HANJAS00002A (Contributions) Hancock, Jason Gordon - 3,975.29
Accumulation
(13,756.59) 52420/SWIDEAOOOO1A (Contributions) Swinson, Dean - 9,607.92
Accumulation
52850 Transfers In
(30,620.51) 52850/SWIDEAOOOO1A (Transfers In) Swinson, Dean - 0.00
Accumulation
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
(10,348.45) 53100/HANJAS00002A (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Hancock, Jason 5,251.36
Gordon - Accumulation
(9,571.56) 53100/SWIDEAOOOO1A (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Swinson, Dean - 7,966.15
Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
299.02 53330/HANJASO00002A (Income Tax) Hancock, Jason Gordon - 1,161.64
Accumulation
276.58 53330/SWIDEAOOOO1A (Income Tax) Swinson, Dean - 1,586.01

53800
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Accumulation
Contributions Tax



KAMBALDA BOYS SUPERANNUATION FUND

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2023

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
2,721.91 53800/HANJAS00002A (Contributions Tax) Hancock, Jason Gordon 596.30
- Accumulation
2,063.49 53800/SWIDEAOOOO1A (Contributions Tax) Swinson, Dean - 1,441.20
Accumulation
54500 Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
0.00 54500/HANJAS00002A (Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Hancock, 236,264.56
Jason Gordon - Accumulation
60400 Bank Accounts
3.36 60400/Cash - Perth Mint  Cash - Perth Mint Depository 0.00
De
154,376.43 60400/Cash at Bank8 Cash at Bank 253,392.76
76000 Other Assets
216,427.91 76000/GOLD Gold on hand 0.0000 0.00
93,683.90 76000/SILVER Silver Ounces 0.0000 0.00
4,230.00 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 2,051.15
(3,131.00) 88000 Instalment Payable 0.00
739,634.02 739,634.02

Current Year Profit/(Loss): (209,463.84)
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KAMBALDA BOYS SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Hancock, Jason Gordon - Accumulation (HANJAS00002A)
18/07/2022 2,249.70 2,249.70 CR
16/09/2022 1,220.10 3,469.80 CR
20/03/2023 505.49 3,975.29 CR
3,975.29 3,975.29 CR
(Contributions) Swinson, Dean - Accumulation (SWIDEAQO0Q1A)
16/08/2022 4,099.19 4,099.19 CR
24/10/2022 1,257.58 5,356.77 CR
21/11/2022 2,021.99 7,378.76 CR
16/12/2022 1,808.10 9,186.86 CR
17/01/2023 1,536.15 10,723.01 CR
20/03/2023 1,115.09 9,607.92 CR
1,115.09 10,723.01 9,607.92 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
13/12/2022 (GOLD) 22,116.41 22,116.41 CR
13/12/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 13/12/2022 6,316.10 28,432.51 CR
(SILVER)
13/12/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 13/12/2022 16,431.27 12,001.24 CR
(GOLD)
16,431.27 28,432.51 12,001.24 CR
Interest Received (25000)
Cash at Bank (Cash at Bank8)
29/07/2022 47.39 47.39 CR
31/08/2022 103.44 150.83 CR
30/09/2022 140.36 291.19 CR
31/10/2022 190.29 481.48 CR
30/11/2022 216.85 698.33 CR
30/12/2022 565.17 1,263.50 CR
31/01/2023 857.67 2,121.17 CR
28/02/2023 762.37 2,883.54 CR
27/03/2023 896.38 3,779.92 CR
28/04/2023 509.11 4,289.03 CR
31/05/2023 535.64 4,824.67 CR
29/06/2023 533.44 5,358.11 CR
5,358.11 5,358.11 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
21/07/2022 1,980.00 1,980.00 DR
20/03/2023 Accounting fee for 2023 1,650.00 3,630.00 DR
3,630.00 3,630.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
09/09/2022 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
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KAMBALDA BOYS SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Bank Charges (31500)
Bank Charges (31500)
20/03/2023 252.40 252.40 DR
29/06/2023 0.44 252.84 DR
252.84 252.84 DR
Benefits Paid/Transfers Out (46000)
(Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Hancock, Jason Gordon - Accumulation (HANJASOO002A)
26/03/2023 Lump sum payment for Jason 236,264.56 236,264.56 DR
236,264.56 236,264.56 DR
Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
25/03/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 4,414.01 4,414.01 DR
25/03/2023
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 371.14 4,785.15 DR
30/06/2023
4,785.15 4,785.15 DR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
18/07/2022 System Member Journals 1,912.24 1,912.24 DR
16/08/2022 System Member Journals 3,484.31 5,396.55 DR
16/09/2022 System Member Journals 1,037.08 6,433.63 DR
24/10/2022 System Member Journals 1,068.94 7,502.57 DR
21/11/2022 System Member Journals 1,718.69 9,221.26 DR
16/12/2022 System Member Journals 1,536.88 10,758.14 DR
17/01/2023 System Member Journals 1,305.73 12,063.87 DR
20/03/2023 System Member Journals 947.83 11,116.04 DR
20/03/2023 System Member Journals 429.67 11,545.71 DR
25/03/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 5,251.36 16,797.07 DR
25/03/2023
25/03/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 5,492.02 22,289.09 DR
25/03/2023
25/03/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 1,161.64 21,127.45 DR
Allocation - 25/03/2023
25/03/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 1,214.87 19,912.58 DR
Allocation - 25/03/2023
26/03/2023 System Member Journals 236,264.56 216,351.98 CR
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 2,474.13 213,877.85 CR
30/06/2023
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 371.14 214,248.99 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2023
25,711.05 239,960.04 214,248.99 CR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Hancock, Jason Gordon - Accumulation (HANJAS00002A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 203,322.38 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 25,473.47 228,795.85 CR
25,473.47 228,795.85 CR
(Opening Balance) Swinson, Dean - Accumulation (SWIDEAQOOQ01A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 185,186.16 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 51,608.59 236,794.75 CR
51,608.59 236,794.75 CR
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KAMBALDA BOYS SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Hancock, Jason Gordon - Accumulation (HANJAS00002A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 18,145.95 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 18,145.95 0.00 DR
18/07/2022 System Member Journals 2,249.70 2,249.70 CR
16/09/2022 System Member Journals 1,220.10 3,469.80 CR
20/03/2023 System Member Journals 505.49 3,975.29 CR
18,145.95 3,975.29 3,975.29 CR
(Contributions) Swinson, Dean - Accumulation (SWIDEAO0O001A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 13,756.59 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 13,756.59 0.00 DR
16/08/2022 System Member Journals 4,099.19 4,099.19 CR
24/10/2022 System Member Journals 1,257.58 5,356.77 CR
21/11/2022 System Member Journals 2,021.99 7,378.76 CR
16/12/2022 System Member Journals 1,808.10 9,186.86 CR
17/01/2023 System Member Journals 1,536.15 10,723.01 CR
20/03/2023 System Member Journals 1,115.09 9,607.92 CR
14,871.68 10,723.01 9,607.92 CR
Transfers In (52850)
(Transfers In) Swinson, Dean - Accumulation (SWIDEAO0001A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 30,620.51 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 30,620.51 0.00 DR
30,620.51 0.00 DR
Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Hancock, Jason Gordon - Accumulation (HANJAS00002A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 10,348.45 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 10,348.45 0.00 DR
25/03/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 5,251.36 5,251.36 CR
25/03/2023
10,348.45 5,251.36 5,251.36 CR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Swinson, Dean - Accumulation (SWIDEAQ0001A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 9,571.56 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 9,571.56 0.00 DR
25/03/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 5,492.02 5,492.02 CR
25/03/2023
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 2,474.13 7,966.15 CR
30/06/2023
9,571.56 7,966.15 7,966.15 CR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) Hancock, Jason Gordon - Accumulation (HANJASO0002A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 299.02 DR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 299.02 0.00 DR
25/03/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 1,161.64 1,161.64 DR
Allocation - 25/03/2023
1,161.64 299.02 1,161.64 DR
(Income Tax) Swinson, Dean - Accumulation (SWIDEAO0001A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 276.58 DR
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KAMBALDA BOYS SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 276.58 0.00 DR
25/03/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 1,214.87 1,214.87 DR
Allocation - 25/03/2023
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 371.14 1,586.01 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2023
1,586.01 276.58 1,586.01 DR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) Hancock, Jason Gordon - Accumulation (HANJAS00002A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 2,721.91 DR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 2,721.91 0.00 DR
18/07/2022 System Member Journals 337.46 337.46 DR
16/09/2022 System Member Journals 183.02 520.48 DR
20/03/2023 System Member Journals 75.82 596.30 DR
596.30 2,721.91 596.30 DR
(Contributions Tax) Swinson, Dean - Accumulation (SWIDEAOOOO1A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 2,063.49 DR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 2,063.49 0.00 DR
16/08/2022 System Member Journals 614.88 614.88 DR
24/10/2022 System Member Journals 188.64 803.52 DR
21/11/2022 System Member Journals 303.30 1,106.82 DR
16/12/2022 System Member Journals 271.22 1,378.04 DR
17/01/2023 System Member Journals 230.42 1,608.46 DR
20/03/2023 System Member Journals 167.26 1,441.20 DR
1,608.46 2,230.75 1,441.20 DR
Benefits Paid/Transfers Out (54500)
(Benefits Paid/Transfers Out) Hancock, Jason Gordon - Accumulation (HANJASO0002A)
26/03/2023 System Member Journals 236,264.56 236,264.56 DR
236,264.56 236,264.56 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
Cash - Perth Mint Depository (Cash - Perth Mint De)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 3.36 DR
13/12/2022 3.36 0.00 DR
3.36 0.00 DR
Cash at Bank (Cash at Bank8)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 154,376.43 DR
18/07/2022 2,249.70 156,626.13 DR
21/07/2022 1,980.00 154,646.13 DR
21/07/2022 3,131.00 151,515.13 DR
29/07/2022 47.39 151,562.52 DR
16/08/2022 4,099.19 155,661.71 DR
31/08/2022 103.44 155,765.15 DR
09/09/2022 3,109.00 158,874.15 DR
16/09/2022 1,220.10 160,094.25 DR
30/09/2022 140.36 160,234.61 DR
24/10/2022 1,257.58 161,492.19 DR
31/10/2022 190.29 161,682.48 DR
21/11/2022 2,021.99 163,704.47 DR
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KAMBALDA BOYS SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/11/2022 216.85 163,921.32 DR
13/12/2022 322,116.41 486,037.73 DR
16/12/2022 1,808.10 487,845.83 DR
30/12/2022 565.17 488,411.00 DR
17/01/2023 1,536.15 489,947.15 DR
31/01/2023 857.67 490,804.82 DR
28/02/2023 762.37 491,567.19 DR
20/03/2023 Accounting fee for 2023 1,650.00 489,917.19 DR
26/03/2023 Lump sum payment for Jason 236,264.56 253,652.63 DR
27/03/2023 896.38 254,549.01 DR
11/04/2023 2,734.00 251,815.01 DR
28/04/2023 509.11 252,324.12 DR
31/05/2023 535.64 252,859.76 DR
29/06/2023 533.44 253,393.20 DR
29/06/2023 0.44 253,392.76 DR
344,776.33 245,760.00 253,392.76 DR
Other Assets (76000)
Gold on hand (GOLD)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 82.38 216,427.91 DR
13/12/2022 (82.38) 199,996.64 16,431.27 DR
13/12/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 13/12/2022 16,431.27 0.00 DR
0.00 216,427.91 0.00 DR
Silver Ounces (SILVER)
